Placement Options
The ACS Algae Control device emits directional ultrasonic
waves that “fan out” at approximately 180o from the
front of the transducer (See Figure 1). It is important to
install your device to provide the optimal exposure of the
ultrasonic waves to the body of water you are treating.
You should position the unit in a minimum of 2’ of water,
close to the edge of the water to minimize the area

H
Designed for use in water sites
that have liners, which should
not be perforated.
Stainless steel sled base;
2 stainless steel mounting poles
with 2 brass sliding-bolts
24 DC Solar
DC and AC
TRansducer extension cord
E
Models Power Input UL Approved
Power Supply
NSF
Certification Range* Coverage*
RBACS400 US 120V AC, 60 Hz, 60 W EU/UK 240V AC, 50 Hz, 60 W RBAC-PSUP / RBAC-PSUPR NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 400 ft/121.92 m
up to 2 acresRBACS400AC US 24V AC, 1 Amps Max** EU/UK 24V AC, 1 Amps Max — NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 400 ft/121.92 m
RBACS400DC US 24V DC, 1 Amps Max*** EU/UK 24V DC, 1 Amps Max — NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 400 ft/121.92 m
RBACS500 US 120V AC, 60 Hz, 60 W EU/UK 240V AC, 50 Hz, 60 W RBAC-PSUP / RBAC-PSUPR NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 500 ft/154 m
up to 6 acresRBACS500AC US 24V AC, 1 Amps Max** EU/UK 24V AC, 1 Amps Max — NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 500 ft/154 m
RBACS500DC US 24V DC, 1 Amps Max*** EU/UK 24V DC, 1 Amps Max — NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 500 ft/154 m
RBACS600 US 120V AC, 60 Hz, 60 W EU/UK 240V AC, 50 Hz, 60 W RBAC-PSUP / RBAC-PSUPR NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 600 ft/182 m
up to 8 acresRBACS600AC US 24V AC, 1 Amps Max** EU/UK 24V AC, 1 Amps Max — NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 600 ft/182 m
RBACS500DC US 24V DC, 1 Amps Max*** EU/UK 24V DC, 1 Amps Max — NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 600 ft/182 m